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Roskilde 3-dages 2017 - Efter 2 etaper

Bane 1

Frederik Grue-Sgrensen
Arne Heydorn

Jakob Sgndergaard
Jan Thiesen

Sgren Fertin

Bjark Bo Christensen
Henrik Tgllgse

Adam Carlsen

Asger Jensen

Allan Sggaard

Claus Sihm

Peter Lauritzen
Jakob Kofoed Janot
Jesper Allan Jensen
Michael Andersen
Mads Svendsen

Bane 1D

Jette Grimstrup
Anette Christensen
Astrid Thomsen

Bane 2H

Janne Brunstedt
Patrick Sggaard
Hans Christian Strib
Bo Pedersen

Per B Larsen

Per Steen

Lars Olsen

Henrik S Pedersen
Carsten Mogensen
Henrik Nielsen
Max Munsberg
John Tripax

Jens Riis

Lars Carstensen
John Barnewitz
Jesper Vestergaard
Morten Jensen

Ole Frederiksen
Henrik Johansen
Otto Kristensen
Karsten Hjorth
Sgren Kristensen
Aksel Andersen
Karsten Richard
Niels Thorm

René Wilhardt
Mogens Hald Kristensen
Per Steen

Klaus Koziara
Tage Ebbensgaard
Anton Lauritzen
Tommy lversen

Bane 2D

Amalie S Mosbhaek
Mette Thiesen
Karen Sejrsgaard

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Holbaek OK
Holbaek OK
Holbeaek OK
Hvalsg OK

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Holbeaek OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde

Kgge OK
Holbaek OK
Holbaek OK

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK
Kage OK
Holbaek OK
Kgge OK
OK Roskilde
Holbaek OK
Kgge OK
Holbaek OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Kage OK
Kgge OK
Kage OK
Sollerad

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK
Kage OK
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK
OK Roskilde
Kage OK
Kgge OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK
Kgge OK
Kage OK
Holbaek OK
Odense OK

Holbaek OK
Holbaek OK
OK Roskilde

Etape 1
Plac. Tid
1 00:52:37
2 00:55:02
3 00:57:05
4 01:03:26
7 01:14:19
5 01:11:07
6 01:11:27
9 01:17:07
8 01:14:53
fkl
fki
udg
ej start
Plac. Tid
1 01:20:24
2 01:31:08
Plac. Tid
1 00:45:50
2 00:48:14
3 00:53:32
7 00:59:09
13 01:03:11
16  01:06:17
20 01:12:04
21 0l:16:42
4 00:57:06
5 00:57:09
6 00:58:25
8 00:59:19
9 00:59:37
10 00:59:51
11 01:03:04
12 01:03:07
14 01:03:42
15 01:03:48
17  01:09:04
18  01:09:52
19 01:10:56
udg
ej start
ej start
ej start
ej start
Plac. Tid
1 01:04:44
2 01:04:52
3 01:05:48

Etape 2
Plac. Tid
3 00:44:50
2 00:44:28
4 00:48:40
8 00:56:55
6 00:51:31
10 00:58:25
12  01:01:01
11 00:59:19
1 00:42:27
5 00:49:01
7 00:54:44
9 00:57:42
udg
udg
Plac. Tid
2 01:00:11
3 01:07:23
1 00:54:00
Plac. Tid
1 00:44:39
3 00:48:46
5 00:50:47
2 00:45:50
7 00:58:15
10 01:04:36
9 01:03:53
11  01:05:03
udg
ej start
udg
fkl
ej start
fki
ej start
fki
4 00:50:08
6 00:55:00
8 01:01:07
10 01:04:36
12 01:05:39
13  01:08:16
14  01:14:08
udg
Plac. Tid
1 01:00:40
1 01:00:40
udg

Etape 3
Plac. Tid
Plac. Tid
Plac. Tid
Plac. Tid

Samlet tid

01:37:27
01:39:30
01:45:45
02:00:21
02:05:50
02:09:32
02:12:28
02:16:26
01:14:53
00:42:27
00:49:01
00:54:44
00:57:42
00:00:00

02:20:35
02:38:31
00:54:00

01:30:29
01:37:00
01:44:19
01:44:59
02:01:26
02:10:53
02:15:57
02:21:45
00:57:06
00:57:09
00:58:25
00:59:19
00:59:37
00:59:51
01:03:04
01:03:07
00:57:09
01:03:48
01:09:04
01:09:52
01:10:56
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:50:08
00:55:00
01:01:07
01:04:36
01:05:39
01:08:16
01:14:08
00:00:00

02:05:24
02:05:32

Efter
00:00:00
00:02:03
00:08:18
00:22:54
00:28:23
00:32:05
00:35:01
00:38:59

Efter
00:00:00
00:17:56

Efter
00:00:00
00:06:31
00:13:50
00:14:30
00:30:57
00:40:24
00:45:28
00:51:16

Efter
00:00:00
00:00:08
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Anne-Mette Jansen

Lise Meidahl Minsberg
Bente Meidahl Miinsberg
Anette Binder Larsen
Liva Heydorn

Bane 3H

Finn Petersen
Anders Bang
Mogens Jensen
Kurt Dose
Mogens Bruun
Claus Koziara
Tage Frydendal
Sune Frederiksen
Hugo Nielsen
Svend Fladberg
Rasmus Mgller
Morten Jensen
Ole Svendsen
Ole Baggild
Michael Leth Jess

Bane 3D

Merete Jstergaard
Ane Veierskov
Hanne Grimstrup
Inge Meidahl

Birgit Berner
Susanne Jensen
Ida @bro

Hanne Mgller Jensen
Inge Jargensen
Annette Petersen

Anni Lauritzen

Bane 4 H

Tom Hansen

Jesper Carlson
Anders Hjul Thomsen
Christopher Sggaard
Sgren Kristensen
Kenneth Ravn

Bane 4 D

Birthe Christiansen
Connie Jahn

Kirsten Lindemann
Gitte Rasmussen
Freja Kent

Liva Heydorn
Garbriel Christensen
Carmen Christensen

Bane 5D

Amalie L Hansen

Susan L Hansen
Theodora Snedker

Freja Kent

Liva Heydorn

Teresa Sgndergaard Pohl

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Holbeek OK
OK Roskilde

OK Roskilde
Kgge OK
Holbaek OK
Kage OK
OK Roskilde
Kage OK
Holbaek OK
Hvalsg OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK

OK Roskilde
Kgge OK

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde

Holbaek OK

Kgge OK
Kgge OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK
Holbaek OK

OK Roskilde
Holbaek OK
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Holbaek OK
Holbaek OK

Kage OK
Kagge OK
Holbeek OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
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Plac.
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Plac.
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Plac.

Plac.

Plac.
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01:14:37

01:23:45

01:23:47
fki

Tid
00:30:17
00:27:14
00:39:11
00:44:25
00:54:45
00:41:04
00:45:37
00:51:45
01:23:34

udg

Tid
00:43:57
00:44:11
00:44:42
00:33:10

ej start
ej start

Tid
00:45:35
00:56:30
00:46:13

fki

Tid
01:04:12
01:06:00
01:12:33

fkl

Tid
00:41:09
00:41:10
00:43:00
00:20:43
00:24:52

fki

Plac.
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Plac.
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Plac.
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Plac.
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Plac.

01:21:32
udg

Tid
00:28:23
00:37:34
00:48:32
00:52:00
01:05:36

00:20:42

00:29:02

00:35:19

00:47:04
fki

Tid
00:36:23
00:40:27
00:45:55

00:49:06
00:21:51
00:35:48
00:36:51
00:40:26

01:15:35

Tid
00:25:56
00:29:21

ej start
00:43:31
00:25:13
00:33:26

Tid
fkl

ej start
00:48:02
00:25:33
00:28:17
00:38:01
ej start

Tid
00:20:21

00:20:28
00:32:58

00:15:35

Plac.

Plac.

Plac.

Plac.

Plac.

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid

01:21:32

00:58:40
01:04:48
01:27:43
01:36:25
02:00:21
00:41:04
00:45:37
00:51:45
01:23:34
00:00:00
00:20:42
00:29:02
00:35:19
00:47:04

01:20:20
01:24:38
01:30:37
00:33:10
00:00:00
00:49:06
00:21:51
00:35:48
00:36:51
00:40:26

01:15:35

01:11:31
01:25:51
00:46:13
00:43:31

01:04:12
01:06:00
01:12:33
00:48:02
00:25:33
00:28:17
00:38:01

01:01:30
01:01:38
01:15:58
00:20:43
00:24:52
00:15:35

00:00:00

Efter
00:00:00
00:06:08
00:29:03
00:37:45
01:01:41

Efter
00:00:00
00:04:18
00:10:17

Efter
00:00:00
00:14:20

Efter

Efter
00:00:00
00:00:08
00:14:28



Bane 6 H

Viktor Koziara

Philip Sejer

Simon Pedersen
Caspian Christensen
Rasmus Jgrgensen

Bane 6 D

Laura Koziara

Freja Sejer

Franka Sgndergaard

Frida Svendsen
Katrine Fertin

Kgge OK
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK
Holbaek OK
OK Roskilde

Kage OK

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Holbeek OK

Plac.

Tid
00:17:21
00:24:29
00:17:30

Tid
00:18:40
00:24:45
00:33:18

Plac.
1
2

Tid
00:14:34
00:24:30

00:44:21
fki

Tid
00:16:17
00:25:15

ej start
00:14:03
00:21:48

Plac.

Plac.

Tid

Tid

00:31:55
00:48:59
00:17:30
00:44:21

00:34:57
00:50:00
00:33:18

00:14:03
00:21:48

Efter
00:00:00
00:17:04

Efter
00:00:00
00:15:03



